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Council Tax in year collection statistics as at 31-Oct-22

Annual billing debit £296.297 m 95.80 %

month
Calculated Debit 

£m
£m

Cum 

£m

Cum % Coll 

Rate
£m

Cum 

£m
Cum % Coll Rate £m

Cum 

£m

Cum % 

Coll Rate
£m

Cum 

£m

Cum % 

Coll Rate

Cum 

£m

Cum % 

Coll Rate

Target 

colletion 

rate

Actual collection 

rate

variance 

in 

collection 

rate

Previous 

year 

collection 

rate

Apr 296.573 29.390 29.390 9.91 27.501 27.501 9.27 -1.890 -1.890 -0.64

May 299.336 26.765 56.155 18.76 24.653 52.154 17.42 -2.112 -4.002 -1.34

Jun 300.780 26.228 82.384 27.39 25.316 77.470 25.76 -0.912 -4.914 -1.63

Jul 300.591 26.791 109.175 36.32 24.605 102.075 33.96 -2.186 -7.100 -2.36

Aug 301.012 26.251 135.425 44.99 25.098 127.172 42.25 -1.153 -8.253 -2.74

Sep 300.886 26.993 162.418 53.98 26.355 153.528 51.03 -0.638 -8.891 -2.95

Oct 300.403 26.746 189.164 62.97 24.918 178.446 59.40 -1.827 -10.718 -3.57

Nov 300.403 27.217 216.380 72.03

Dec 300.403 26.706 243.086 80.92

Jan 300.403 26.856 269.942 89.86

Feb 300.403 9.733 279.675 93.10

Mar 300.403 8.111 287.786 95.80

2022/2023

T a r g e t Previous Years Collection + 
Uprating

Annual Change

End of year target collection rate

 V a r i a n c eA c t u a l
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NNDR in year collection statistics as at 31-Oct-22

Annual billing Debit £233.14 m 97.50 %

month
Calculated Debit 

£m
£m

Cum 

£m

Cum % Coll 

Rate
£m

Cum 

£m
Cum % Coll Rate £m

Cum 

£m

Cum % 

Coll Rate
£m

Cum 

£m
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Coll Rate
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Actual collection 
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variance 

in 

collection 

rate
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year 

collection 

rate

Apr 229.459 20.651 20.651 9.00 19.401 19.401 8.46 -1.250 -1.250 -0.54

May 227.896 21.054 41.705 18.30 22.112 41.513 18.22 1.058 -0.192 -0.08

Jun 228.046 18.043 59.748 26.20 18.110 59.623 26.15 0.067 -0.125 -0.05

Jul 226.491 18.391 78.139 34.50 19.115 78.739 34.76 0.724 0.599 0.26

Aug 225.778 25.718 103.858 46.00 25.863 104.602 46.33 0.145 0.744 0.33

Sep 223.941 21.549 125.407 56.00 20.742 125.343 55.97 -0.807 -0.063 -0.03

Oct 222.970 16.848 142.255 63.80 16.589 141.933 63.66 -0.258 -0.322 -0.14

Nov 222.970 17.392 159.646 71.60

Dec 222.970 17.392 177.038 79.40

Jan 222.970 15.385 192.423 86.30

Feb 222.970 14.939 207.362 93.00

Mar 222.970 10.034 217.395 97.50

 V a r i a n c eA c t u a l

End of year target collection rate

Previous Years Collection + 
Uprating

Annual Change

2022/2023

T a r g e t 
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NNDR Collection Rate performance 2022/23

Target colletion rate

Actual collection rate

variance in collection
rate
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